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Women / 8 / Child
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey Brown862
HOH CA

9.375 9.525 9.5009.025 37.425
1T 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Kira Fredericson859
Twisters

9.175 9.525 9.3009.000 37.000
3 1T 7 2 2 

2 

Emma Lowe851
Pacific West

9.075 9.250 8.9508.250 35.525
4 5T 14 7 3 

3 

Mikayla Maire831
CCG CA

7.800 9.100 9.0759.350 35.325
11T 8 1 5 4 

4 

Emily Kimball875
Cal Sports - Race

8.575 9.125 8.7508.500 34.950
7 7 11 9T 5 

5 

Malia Maire832
CCG CA

8.400 8.050 9.2009.250 34.900
8 10 2 3 6 

6 

Ariana DeSouza836
Dream Xtreme

8.200 7.900 9.0009.150 34.250
10 11T 4 6 7 

7 

Remi Snyder858
Novato

8.300 7.900 9.1008.150 33.450
9 11T 15 4 8 

8 

Madelyn Gomez839
Dream Xtreme

7.800 8.650 8.3508.450 33.250
11T 9 12 13 9 

9 

Alexandra Davis863
HOH CA

9.050 9.350 0.0009.200 27.600
5 4 3 15 10 

10 

Ryan Fuller846
Black Diamond

0.000 9.450 8.8509.100 27.400
13T 3 5 8 11 

11 

Yuka Iwashita864
HOH CA

9.375 0.000 8.7508.700 26.825
1T 14T 9 9T 12 

12 

Olivia Short848
Black Diamond

0.000 9.250 8.4008.950 26.600
13T 5T 8 12 13 

13 

Kennedie Edejer837
Dream Xtreme

8.800 0.000 8.6258.525 25.950
6 14T 10 11 14 

14 

Madisyn Cirino845
Black Diamond

0.000 7.500 7.5008.300 23.300
13T 13 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Dalangin850
Pacific West

9.400 9.125 9.3009.450 37.275
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Tia Ravara852
Pacific West

9.150 9.250 9.0259.425 36.850
4 2 2 5 2 

2 

Rose Chong849
Pacific West

9.300 8.300 9.3759.250 36.225
2 6 3 1 3 

3 

Mya Wilson835
East Bay

9.200 9.300 8.9258.625 36.050
3 1 6T 6 4 

4 

Maya Sampson873
Santa Cruz

8.200 9.050 8.6508.750 34.650
10T 4 4T 8 5 

5 

Anya Wu874
Gymtowne  

8.300 8.425 8.3508.750 33.825
7 5 4T 11 6 

6 

Rachel Phelps870
Santa Rosa

9.000 6.300 9.1758.625 33.100
5 12 6T 3 7 

7 

Patricia McFadden876
Cal Sports - Race

8.200 7.350 8.8008.325 32.675
10T 8 8 7 8 

8 

Abigail Young834
East Bay

8.325 7.000 8.4758.300 32.100
6 9 9 10 9 

9 

Katherine Hamill833
CCG CA

8.250 6.800 8.6007.850 31.500
8 10 10 9 10 

10 

Shannon Zwick869
HOH CA

0.000 7.550 9.1500.000 16.700
12 7 11T 4 11 

11 

Payton Kawanami842
American 

8.225 6.450 0.0000.000 14.675
9 11 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayana'a Sudduth868
HOH CA

9.250 9.300 9.1758.900 36.625
1 1 6 3 1 

1 

Marisa Lipari860
Twisters

8.900 9.250 9.2258.600 35.975
5 2 8 2 2 

2 

Christine Wong871
Santa Rosa

9.075 8.300 8.9509.200 35.525
2 6 1 7 3 

3 

Miranda Hayes801
Cal Sports - Race

8.875 8.825 8.6508.950 35.300
6 4 4 9 4 

4 

Emmy Nam854
Novato

8.600 8.675 8.0759.075 34.425
7T 5 2 12 5 

5 

Carina Berryhill853
Novato

8.600 8.900 8.9757.725 34.200
7T 3 13 6 6 

6 

Hannah Cook857
Novato

8.500 7.025 9.3258.925 33.775
10 10 5 1 7 

7 

Ashley McLay872
Santa Cruz

8.125 8.000 8.7008.700 33.525
12 8 7 8 8 

8 

Charlotte Nelson878
Cal Sports - Race

8.975 6.400 8.5009.000 32.875
3 12 3 10 9 

9 

Sophie Stern843
American 

8.950 7.000 8.4258.350 32.725
4 11 10 11 10 

10 

Rosalie Urban855
Novato

8.550 8.100 7.9507.875 32.475
9 7 12 13 11 

11 

Claire Sullivan841
Dream Xtreme

8.175 0.000 9.0508.450 25.675
11 13 9 4 12 

12 

Madeline Koontz847
Black Diamond

0.000 7.700 9.0258.225 24.950
13 9 11 5 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West X 111.300 27.850 27.625 28.125 27.700
22 2 1

850 Jasmine Dalangin 9.400 9.125 9.3009.450
849 Rose Chong 9.300 9.3759.250
852 Tia Ravara 9.150 9.250 9.0259.425
851 Emma Lowe 9.250

2 HOH CA X 111.125 28.000 28.175 27.125 27.825
11 1 2

862 Casey Brown 9.375 9.525 9.5009.025
864 Yuka Iwashita 9.375
868 Ayana'a Sudduth 9.250 9.300 9.1758.900
863 Alexandra Davis 9.350 9.200
869 Shannon Zwick 9.150

3 Novato X 104.975 25.750 25.675 26.150 27.400
33T 4 5

854 Emmy Nam 8.600 8.675 9.075
853 Carina Berryhill 8.600 8.900 8.975
855 Rosalie Urban 8.550 8.100
857 Hannah Cook 9.3258.925
858 Remi Snyder 9.1008.150

4 CCG CA X 101.725 24.450 23.950 26.450 26.875
46 5 3

832 Malia Maire 8.400 8.050 9.2009.250
833 Katherine Hamill 8.250 6.800 8.6007.850
831 Mikayla Maire 7.800 9.100 9.0759.350

5 Cal Sports - Race X 100.500 25.750 22.875 25.825 26.050
73T 6 7

878 Charlotte Nelson 8.975 6.400 8.5009.000
875 Emily Kimball 8.575 9.125 8.7508.500
876 Patricia McFadden 8.200 7.350 8.8008.325

6 Dream Xtreme X 94.525 25.175 16.550 26.125 26.675
55 7 6

837 Kennedie Edejer 8.800 8.6258.525
836 Ariana DeSouza 8.200 7.900 9.0009.150
841 Claire Sullivan 8.175 9.050
839 Madelyn Gomez 8.650 8.450
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Black Diamond X 79.025 0.000 26.400 26.350 26.275
67 3 4

846 Ryan Fuller 9.450 8.8509.100
848 Olivia Short 9.250 8.4008.950
847 Madeline Koontz 7.700 9.025
845 Madisyn Cirino 8.300
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